8080 Telephone: +44 (0) 1772 323529 Fax: +44 (0) 1772 314664
DIN STANDARD PRODUCT
Safety Clamps EN 14420-2 (formally DIN 2817)
PART NO. SIZE (mm) MATERIAL
SC13X6AL 13 x 6 Aluminium
SC19X6AL 19 x 6 Aluminium
SC25X6AL 25 x 6 Aluminium
SC32X6AL 32 x 6 Aluminium
SC38X6.5AL 38 x 6.5 Aluminium
SC38X8AL 38 x 8 Aluminium
SC38X10AL 38 x 10 Aluminium
SC50X8AL 50 x 8 Aluminium
SC50X10AL 50 x 10 Aluminium
SC63X8AL 63 x 8 Aluminium
SC65X10AL 65 x 10 Aluminium
SC75X7.5AL 75 x 7.5 Aluminium
SC75X10AL 75 x 10 Aluminium
SC100X8AL 100 x 8 Aluminium
SC100X10AL 100 x 10 Aluminium
SC100X12AL 100 x 12 Aluminium
SC150X10AL 150 x 10 Aluminium
SC19X6SS 19 x 6 316 Stainless Steel
SC25X6SS 25 x 6 316 Stainless Steel
SC38X6.5SS 38 x 6.5 316 Stainless Steel
SC38X8SS 38 x 8 316 Stainless Steel
SC50X6SS 50 x 6 316 Stainless Steel
SC50X8SS 50 x 8 316 Stainless Steel
SC50X10SS 50 x 10 316 Stainless Steel
SC63X8SS 63 x 8 316 Stainless Steel
SC65X7SS 65 x 7 316 Stainless Steel
SC75X7.5SS 75 x 7.5 316 Stainless Steel
SAFETY CLAMPS
Note: First number in the part reference denotes the inside diameter of the hose that clamp will suit while the second
number denotes the wall thickness.
E.G.: Part SC50X8AL will suit a 50mm I.D. hose with an 8mm wall = 66mm O.D.
D